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LEX LAUFEXPERTEN WIRTJES
2. Enercity Mittsommernachtslauf - 3x 2,5 km Staffel fir Firmen (mit Zeitnahme) SPASS MIT SPORT &

2. Enercity Mittsommernachtslauf

Stand: 18.06.2025 19:21:14
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SNR
20
31
33
26
30
22
24
27
23
32
21
33
28
29
25

Name

Mathis Ahrens / Tammo Janssen / Sven Schoone

Andree Tofelde / Michael Schumpich / Sebastian Bambey
Florian Koning / Marieke Gelder / Thorben Dirks

Uwe Brouwer / Jonas Brouwer / Paul Tomaszewski

Imke Reimers / Janina Hillrichs / Henrik Prinzhorn
Christian Taphorn / Daniel Miiller / Vanessa Beutel

Jan de Groot / Volker Wirtjes / Thomas Brinjes

Annika Meyer / Marie Moldenhauer / Sven Markus
Andreas Hillebrand / Martin Johannes HeR / Jorg Kreigenfeld
Monika Janssen / Robert Werner / Christina Janssen
Nico Gofiling / Michael Kéttker / Jonas Backer

Astrid Muller-Eschen / Emma Wiemers / Talea Mdller
Stina Gerund / Julia van Mark / Immo Ruchel

Florian Bischof / Michael Kahlert / Wiebke Moldenhauer
Michael Hofer / Nicole Hofer / Anka Arzdorf

Team

Biinting Unternehmensgruppe
Fortuna Logabirum

Coffee Club

Team Enno

Das Holtlander Prinz-Trio
enercity Erneuerbare GmbH
enercity Erneuerbare GmbH
Landkreis Leer, Team 2
enercity Erneuerbare GmbH
Die Janssens

enercity Erneuerbare GmbH
BBS Wittmund

Landkreis Leer, Team 1
AKTIVA GmbH

KGS Wiesmoor Ossilopers 1

Zeit 1

00:08:22
00:10:19
00:10:44
00:10:24
00:10:34
00:10:16
00:11:43
00:11:33
00:10:47
00:13:41
00:10:32
00:13:44
00:15:05
00:12:30
00:13:21

Zeit 2

00:09:31
00:10:10
00:10:13
00:11:33
00:10:50
00:10:46
00:10:50
00:12:52
00:15:17
00:11:46
00:12:22
00:12:34
00:15:38
00:14:38
00:16:00

Zeit 3

00:09:17
00:09:00
00:09:59
00:08:59
00:09:49
00:12:39
00:12:08
00:10:32
00:10:02
00:11:50
00:15:58
00:13:40
00:10:11
00:15:18
00:15:12

Gesamt

00:27:10
00:29:29
00:30:56
00:30:56
00:31:13
00:33:41
00:34:41
00:34:57
00:36:06
00:37:17
00:38:52
00:39:58
00:40:54
00:42:26
00:44:33



